
BRACKET SYSTEMS

Model # of Pits SubtotalColorPrice/Pit

Octagon 44H Green

Green

Green

Green

Octagon 30H

Octagon 24H

Hexagon 30H

Hexagon 24H

TOTAL BRACKET SYSTEMS

Credit Card #: Exp. Date: Sec. Code:

Name On Card:

City: State: Zip:

Billing Address (if different from above):

See Chart

ORDER INFORMATION
Company Name:

Shipping Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone: E-mail: Amount: Check #:

BILLING INFORMATION

TOTAL ACCESSORIES

PORTABILITY SOLUTIONS
Quick Connect Kit

Circle One:  1x  plywood # of Pits Subtotal

Subtotal

ColorPrice/Pit

Hexagon 24H Black

Black

Black

Octagon 24H

Hexagon 30H

Octagon 30H

BlackExtra Hand Knobs

Black

ACCESSORIES  

Accessory Quantity SubtotalColorPrice

Wall Top Covers

N/A

Varies

Metal Rules Sign

T-Shirts

Black Jambs

Planned Wall Length
(check one)

ADA Doorway Kit

GreenRolling Cart

N/ALaminated Rules

VariesGaGa Balls

ORDER REVIEW TOTALS

TOTAL Portability Solutions

GRAND TOTAL

ESTIMATED SHIPPING**

TOTAL Bracket Systems

TOTAL Accessories

See Chart

T-SHIRTS

YS

YM

YL

S

M

L

XL

2XL

T-Shirt
Quantity

Available
Sizes

WALL TOP COVERS

Green

Blue

Red

Orange

Yellow

Purple

8’

Wall Top
Quantity

Available
Colors

10’ Other

Customer Name:

TOTAL PORTABILITY SOLUTIONS

Universal Connect Kit
Circle One:  2x  1x  plywood # of Pits ColorPrice/Pit

Hexagon 24H Black

Black

Black

Octagon 24H

Hexagon 30H

Octagon 30H

Black

– in addition to the Bracket System

ORDER FORM PITS
ball

CONTACT US TODAY: 
877.266.8426 or 847.573.2377 
info@gagaballpits.com

* All prices are in US dollars  ** Please call 847.573.2377 or email info@gagaballpits.com for estimated shipping quote
Due to material shortages and increase in costs, surcharges have been applied to metal, plastic resin and rubber components.

** Please call 847.573.2377 or email info@gagaballpits.com
for estimated shipping quote

Due to material shortages and increase in costs, surcharges have 
been applied to metal, plastic resin and rubber components.

Green

Blue

Red

Orange

Multi-Color

Available Color
Choices (circle)

OCTAGON 30H

** PLEASE NOTE **

Yellow

Violet

Brown

Black

Due to material shortages 
and increase in costs, 
surcharges have been 

applied to metal, plastic 
resin and rubber 

components

Metal – 25%
Composite BLACK – 20% 
All Other Colors – 35%
Rubber Tiles  – 14%
Mats – 5%

$1,062.50

$650.00

$550.00

$487.50

$412.50

$22.00 per wall

$393.75

$15.00

$395.00

$49.00

$5.00

$3.50

$157.70

$210.00

$180.00

$240.00

$3.50

$232.50

$310.00

$262.50

$350.00


