ORDER FORM



CONTACT US TODAY: 877.266.8426 or 847.573.2377 info@gagaballpits.com

OCTAGON 30H Available Color Choices (circle)

Multi-Color

Yellow

Violet

Brown

Black

Green

Blue

Red Orange

BRACKET SYSTEMS

Model	# of Pits	Price/Pit	Color	Subtotal
Octagon 44H		\$1,062.50	Green	
Octagon 30H		\$650.00	See Chart	
Octagon 24H		\$550.00	Green	
Hexagon 30H		\$487.50	Green	
Hexagon 24H		\$412.50	Green	

TOTAL BRACKET SYSTEMS

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES					
Accessory	Quantity	Price	Color	Subtotal	
Wall Top Covers		\$22.00 per wall	See Chart		
ADA Doorway Kit		\$395.00	Black Jambs		
Metal Rules Sign		\$49.00	N/A		
Laminated Rules		\$5.00	N/A		
GaGa Balls		\$3.50	Varies		
T-Shirts		\$15.00	Varies		
Rolling Cart		\$393.75	Green		
TOTAL ACCESSORIES					

	DEVI	
ORDER		

WALL TOP COVERS		T-SH	T-SHIRTS		
Available Colors	Wall Top Quantity	Available Sizes	T-Shirt Quantity		
Green		YS			
Blue		YM			
Red		YL			
Orange		S			
Yellow		М			
Purple		L			
Planned W (checl	9	XL			
- <u>-</u>	0' Other	2XL			

** PLEASE NOTE ** Due to material shortages and increase in costs, surcharges have been applied to metal, plastic resin and rubber

components

Metal – 25% Composite BLACK – 20% All Other Colors – 35% Rubber Tiles – 14%

Mats – 5%

PORTABILITY SOLUTIONS - in addition to the Bracket System

Quick Connect Kit Circle One: 1x plywood	# of Pits	Price/Pit	Color	Subtotal
Octagon 30H		\$240.00	Black	
Octagon 24H		\$210.00	Black	
Hexagon 30H		\$180.00	Black	
Hexagon 24H		\$157.70	Black	
Universal Connect Kit Circle One: 2x 1x plywood	# of Pits	Price/Pit	Color	Subtotal
Octagon 30H		\$350.00	Black	
Octagon 24H		\$310.00	Black	
Hexagon 30H		\$262.50	Black	
Hexagon 24H		\$232.50	Black	
Extra Hand Knobs		\$3.50	Black	
TOTAL PORTABILITY SOLUTIONS				

OTALS

TOTAL Portability Solutions ESTIMATED SHIPPING** GRAND TOTAL	
TOTAL Portability Solutions	
TOTAL Accessories	
TOTAL Bracket Systems	

** Please call 847.573.2377 or email info@gagaballpits.com for estimated shipping quote

Due to material shortages and increase in costs, surcharges have been applied to metal, plastic resin and rubber components.

ORDER INFORMATION

BILLING INFORMATION

Company Name:			Credit Card	#: Exp. Date:	Sec. Code:
Customer Name:			Name On Ca	ard:	
Shipping Address:			Billing Addre	ess (if different from above):	
City:	State:	Zip:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	E-mail:		Amount:	Check #:	

* All prices are in US dollars ** Please call 847.573.2377 or email info@gagaballpits.com for estimated shipping quote Due to material shortages and increase in costs, surcharges have been applied to metal, plastic resin and rubber components.